Fall 2015 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference
October 22-23, 2015

SOCIAL and BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

Chair: Assessment Facilitators:
Cheyne Bamford, Phil Crossley,
Julie Sexton

Scr.li Initials Initials .

Julie Sexton GEC Facilitators:
Kathy Pickering, Sandy Veltri,
Melanie Hulbert

Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email

Anderssen Joan CCCS-ACC yes yes joan.anderssen@arapahoe.edu

Austin-Eurich Laura UCCs yes yes leurich@uccs.edu

Bamford Cheyne *ASSMT- no yes cheyne.bamford@arapahoe.edu

CCCS-AcCC

Bollenbacher Vicky Aims yes yes vicky.bollenbacher@aims.edu

Calhoun-Stuber Susan CSuU-pP yes yes susan.calhounstuber@csupueblo.edu

Carr Mary CCCS-ACC no yes mary.carr@arapahoe.edu

Crew Abigail Ruby CcMC yes yes arcrew@coloradomtn.edu

Crossley Phil *Assmt- yes yes pcrossley@western.edu

WSCU

Fitzpatrick Colleen UNC yes yes colleen.fitzpatrick@unco.edu

Froyd Jeff CCCS-CCD no no jeff.froyd@ccd.edu

Heddleston Tom ASU yes no tomheddleston@adams.edu

Herrick Jessica CMU yes yes jherrick@coloradomesa.edu

Hirsh Elizabeth CCCS-CCA yes yes Elizabeth.Hirsh@ccaurora.edu
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Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email
Hogan Mike CSU-FC no no michael.hogan@colostate.edu
Hulbert Melanie *GEC yes yes mhulbert@western.edu
Kruger Jessica CCCS-CNCC yes yes Jessica.Kruger@cncc.edu
Marston Chris UNC yes yes Christine.marston@unco.edu
McCormick Pete *GEC yes yes mccormick p@fortlewis.edu
Munick Warren CCCS-PPCC yes yes warren.munick@ppcc.edu
Nelson Kyle UNC yes yes kyle.nelson@unco.edu
Pace Bobby CCCS-CCA no yes Bobby.Pace@ccaurora.edu
Padilla Alex MSUD no yes padilale@msudenver.edu
Pickering Kathy *GEC yes yes kathleen.pickering@colostate.edu
Reynolds Cerisa Aims yes yes cerisa.reynolds@aims.edu
Sexton Julie *Assmt- yes yes julie.sexton@unco.edu

UNC

Veltri Sandy *GEC yes no Sandy.Veltri@frontrange.edu
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